
PC Name Districts AC No AC name
%AGE OF Total 

VOTES Polled

Pulwama 31 Tral 0.93%

Pulwama 32 Pampore 4.65%

Pulwama 33 Pulwama 0.65%

Pulwama 34 Rajpora 1.59%

1.91%

Shopian 35 Wachi 1.37%

Shopian 36 Shopian 3.90%

2.66%

Leh 47 Nubra 54.41%

Leh 48 Leh 48.03%

49.07%

Kargil 49 Kargil 59.65%

Kargil 50 Zanskar 64.54%

60.91%

2.16%

54.98%

15.64%

Total District Kargil
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Total Anantnag PC

Total Ladakh PC

J&K Phase V  Grand Total

Turnout at 3 PM2 Hourly Turnout  Phase -V

 Total Migrant voters

3-Anantnag 

PC

4-Ladakh PC

Total District Pulwama 

Total District Shopian

Total District Leh


