J&K Phase -V Lok Sabha Election-2019				
2 Hourly Turnout Phase -V				Turnout at 3 PM
PC Name	Districts	AC No	AC name	%AGE OF Total VOTES Polled
3-Anantnag PC	Pulwama	31	Tral	0.93%
	Pulwama	32	Pampore	4.65%
	Pulwama	33	Pulwama	0.65%
	Pulwama	34	Rajpora	1.59%
	Total District Pulwama			1.91%
	Shopian	35	Wachi	1.37%
	Shopian	36	Shopian	3.90%
	Total District Shopian			2.66%
4-Ladakh PC	Leh	47	Nubra	54.41%
	Leh	48	Leh	48.03%
	Total District Leh			49.07%
	Kargil	49	Kargil	59.65%
	Kargil	50	Zanskar	64.54%
	Total District Kargil			60.91%
Total Anantnag PC				2.16%
Total Ladakh PC				54.98%
Total Migrant voters				
J&K Phase V Grand Total				15.64%